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Waterproof First Aid Tape

60701 1/2” x 5yds
64801 1/2” x 10yds
62101 1” x 5yds
65301 1” x 10yds

Tri-Cut Waterproof Tape
Cut in 3 widths to best suit your needs.

61101 5yds (3/8”, 5/8”, 1”)

Medi-First brand gauze, wraps
and tapes are of the highest
quality and come in both
sterile and non-sterile units.  

All of the products help
provide minor first aid for any
situation that may occur.

Conforming Gauze
Conforming roller gauze bandage
secures dressings and splints. Provides
compression and support.

Sterile
60501 2” x 4.1 yds
61301 3” x 4.1 yds
62201 4” x 4.1 yds

Non-Sterile
69932 2” x 4.1 yds
68732 3” x 4.1 yds
67632 4” x 4.1 yds

Green Finger Tape

1” x 10yds
6259G 12/pkg

Elastic Tape

62301 1” x 5yds

more...
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Four-Shelf Wide Cabinet
221⁄4” x 191⁄4” x 53⁄8”

25% more space than a regular 4-shelf cabinet!
More space for the items you need. Extra large
cabinet contains a wide assortment of adhesive
bandages, dressing, eye care products,
antiseptics, employee comfort items and much
more. Convenient door pouches allow for
storage of smaller items. Perfect for large
industrial work settings.

703M1 Filled (ANSI Z308.1)
703MTM Empty with Pockets

Standard 4-Shelf Wide Kit Fill

61578   Fingertip Extra Heavy Weight (40 ct)
61678   Knuckle Extra Heavy Weight (40 ct)
61873   Large Patch Extra Heavy Weight (25 ct)
61450   7/8” x 3” Extra Heavy Weight (50  ct)
60033  1” x 3” Plastic Strips (100 ct)
22612   Ammonia Inhalant Wipes (10 ct)
72401   Cold Compress (1 ea)
70201   Cold Compress, Large (1 ea)
22373   Triple Antibiotic Ointment (25 ct)
21173    Hydrocortisone Cream (25 ct)
26073  Burn Cream w/ Lidocaine (25 ct)
22418   Hand & Body Lotion (4 oz)
22150   Alcohol Wipes (50 ct)
21471    Antiseptic Wipes (20 ct)

65001   Triangular Bandage (1 ea)
64101    Bloodstopper Compress Dressing (1 ea)
19818    Medi-Wash Eyewash (4 oz)
21508   Eyewash (8 oz)
49566  Medic’s Choice Eye Drops
61101     Tri-Cut Adhesive Tape (5yds)
60901  Medi-Rip Self-Adherent (2” Width)
60612   2” x 2” Sterile Pads (10 ct)
61273   3” x 3” Sterile Pads (25 ct)
62012   4” x 4” Sterile Pads (10 ct)
60501   Sterile Conforming Gauze 2” (1 ea)
62201   Sterile Conforming Gauze 4” (1 ea)
20917   Antiseptic Spray (3 oz)
22617   Blood Clotting Spray (3 oz)

21317    Burn Spray (3 oz)
23017   Cold Spray (4 oz)
64470  Eye Pads (4 ct)
80348  Non-Aspirin (100 ct)
20533  Medi-Phenyl (100 ct)
81148    Pain Relief (250 ct)
80248  Antacid (250 ct)
60433  Cotton Tip Applicators 3” (100 ct)
70601   Angled Scissors 4.5” (1 ea)
77233   Disposable Tweezers (1 ea)
75599  Disposable Vinyl Gloves (2 pair)
71401    First Aid Handbook (1 ea)
64233  2” x 3” Non-Adherent Sterile Pad (10 ct)

* Kit fills subject to change

• Custom Kit Fills
• Silk Screened Kits
• Custom Stocking Programs

Contact Your Rep for Minimums

NEW!



PAGE 28 Toll Free 1-800-634-7680

Standard Trauma Kit
17” x 9” x 8”

73901 Filled
739MT Empty

Large Trauma Kit Fill

19818    Medi-Wash Eyewash 4oz (1 ea)
21471    Antiseptic Towelettes - XL (20 ct)
21511     Medi-Wash Eyewash, 16oz (1 ea)
22612   Ammonia Wipes (10 ct)
61101     Tri-Cut Adhesive Tape, 5yd (1 ea)
61450   7/8” x 3” HW Woven Strips (50 ct)
62012   4” x 4” Sterile Gauze Pads (10 ct)
60501   2” x 5yd Sterile Conforming Gauze (4 ea)

62201   4” x 5yd Conforming Gauze (1 ea)
64101    Bloodstopper Compress 9” x 5” (1 ea)
64470  Eye Pads (4 ea)
64701   Co-Wrap Bandage 3” (1 ea)
65001   Triangular Bandage, Non-Sterile (2 ea)
66901   Multi-Trauma Pad 10” x 30” (1 ea)
3060    BurnAid Dressing 4” x 4” (1 ea)
75599  Disposable Vinyl Gloves (2 pair)

70901   EMT Utility Scissors 7” (1 ea)
71101     Lister Bandage Scissors 5-1/2” (1 ea)
72001   Kit Tweezers, Stainless Steel (1 ea)
72401   Ice Pack, Small Boxes (1 ea)
80201   CPR Mask (1 ea)
81001   Silver Rescue Blanket 52” x 84” (1 ea)
88601   ABD Sterile Pad 8” x 10” (2 ea)
89801   ABD Sterile Pad 5” x 9” (2 ea)

* Kit fills subject to change

Standard Trauma Kit Fill

19818    Medi-Wash Eyewash 4oz (1 ea)
21471    Antiseptic Towelettes - XL (20 ct)
21511     Medi-Wash Eyewash, 16oz (1 ea)
22150   Alcohol Prep Pads (50 ct)
3060    BurnAid Dressing 4” x 4” (1 ea)
61101     Tri-Cut Adhesive Tape, 5yd (1 ea)
61450   7/8” x 3” HW Woven Strips (50 ct)
61873   2” x 3” HW Woven Patch (25 ct)

62012   4” x 4” Sterile Gauze Pads (10 ct)
64101    Bloodstopper Compress 9” x 5” (1 ea)
64701   Co-Wrap Bandage 3” (1 ea)
65001   Triangular Bandage, Non-Sterile (1 ea)
6114      4” Stretch Gauze Roll, Non-Sterile (1 ea)
6112      2” Stretch Gauze Roll, Non-Sterile (1 ea)
75599  Disposable Vinyl Gloves (2 pair)
70901   EMT Utility Scissors 7” (1 ea)

71101     Lister Bandage Scissors 5-1/2” (1 ea)
72001   Kit Tweezers, Stainless Steel (1 ea)
72401   Ice Pack, Small Boxes (1 ea)
80201   CPR Mask (1 ea)
81001   Silver Rescue Blanket 52” x 84” (1 ea)
88601   ABD Sterile Pad 8” x 10” (2 ea)
89801   ABD Sterile Pad 5” x 9” (2 ea)

* Kit fills subject to change

Large Trauma Kit
20” x 7” x 11”

74801 Filled
748MT Empty

Our trauma kits come in sturdy Cordura bags, perfect for first responders.
Each kit contains a mix of items to handle minor emergencies.

Best
Seller!!


